Division: 2023 TBF FALL SANTEE

Team

1 CHRIS HYMAN-JAMES
GIBBONS

2 STEVE BAKER-LARRY SMITH
3 NELSON WALKER-CHRIS

BRUNSON

4 STEVEN FELDER-CAMERON
WATFORD

5 TONY FLOYD-COREY
BARNNETT

6 CHAD ARDIS-BUD BOWMAN

7 DALE PLAYER-JOHNNY
PLAYER

8 JAKE CLINE-TYLER CLINE

9 WILLIAM RUSSELL-ROYCE
COMBS

TBF

Team Tournament Results

10/07/2023 SANTEE
Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty
104 5/5 18.34
76 5/5 15.38
81 5/5 14.92
77 5/5 13.02
101 5/5 12.44
71 5/5 10.54
86 4/4 9.08
103 4/4 6.52
84 3/3 6.08

Teams Fished: 9
Total Fish Weighed: 41
Total Fish Released: 41(100%)
Total Fish Weight: 106.32

Hours Fished:

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 2.59
Average#Fish/Team: 4.56

AverageWeight/Tean 10.63

B/F
4.70

3.16

4.12

4.18

3.10
3.08

2.50

Total
18.34

15.38
14.92

13.02

12.44

10.54
9.08

6.52
6.08

YTDB

Federation#:

Pts
200.00

198.00
196.00

194.00

192.00

190.00
188.00

186.00
184.00

October 28, 2023

Page 1



